
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 
24 

31 

66 

23 

60 

27 

4 

36 

20 

17 

58 

50 

47 

35 

65 

52 

38 

82 

103 

Name 
CATTELAN Geles 

CONCATO Virginio 

PACIOTTI Andrea 

CARETTA Dario 

MARANGONI Nicola 

CLEMENTE Jacopo 

FRANCIOSI Pierpaolo 

DAZZANI Daniele 

CAMNASIO Paolo 

BURSI Luca 

LAMBERTI Luca 

GASPODINI Marco 

FRANCHINI Elia 

DAL BROLLO Giorgio 

NICOLETTI Michele 

GIUSTINI Kevin 

DENGO Luigi 

SAVIAN Andrea 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps 
7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

3 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Best Tm 
2:07.929 

2:08.677 

2:08.699 

2:08.955 

2:09.294 

2:09.430 

2:10.691 

2:11.237 

2:12.004 

2:12.220 

2:12.399 

2:12.588 

2:12.592 

2:12.766 

2:13.083 

2:14.097 

2:16.287 

2:16.336 

2:16.660 

In Lap 
7 

6 

7 

4 

3 

2 

3 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.748 

0.770 

1.026 

1.365 

1.501 

2.762 

3.308 

4.075 

4.291 

4.470 

4.659 

4.663 

4.837 

5.154 

6.168 

8.358 

8.407 

8.731 

Gap 

0.748 

0.022 

0.256 

0.339 

0.136 

1.261 

0.546 

0.767 

0.216 

0.179 

0.189 

0.004 

0.174 

0.317 

1.014 

2.190 

0.049 

0.324 

Best Speed 
147,597 

146,740 

146,714 

146,423 

146,039 

145,886 

144,478 

143,877 

143,041 

142,807 

142,614 

142,411 

142,407 

142,220 

141,881 

140,809 

138,546 

138,496 

138,168 
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PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

VELOCI - 6 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:01:49 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/04/2025 17:00 


